Bus Schedule

Contractor:

Driver: Corey Shotweil ' Weight: 29000 pounds.
Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A
Nurse(s): N/A

Sense 48

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Mifler Depot (new lot) 0 7:30 AM 0.00
2 E 10th St X N Tacoma Ave 5 7:43 AM 8.12
3 11th & Olney St 20 7:40 AM 8.89
4 N Grant Ave X E 9ih St : 5 7:47 AM 9.62
5 Drexel Ave X Michigan St 4 7:51 AM 10.58
6 Michigan Ave X Colorado Ave 3 7:53 AM 10.74

(Make left on Michigan for the pick up)

Denny St X Walnut St 3 7:54 AM 11.11

Michigan St X Dearborn St 8 7:57 AM 11.81

Sense g 8:08 AM 15.40

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students ' 48 36 min.

Miles With Students : 7.28

Miles Without Students ' 8.12
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Driver: Corey Shotwell
Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr

Sense

Stop Description

Sense

E 10th St X N Tacoma Ave
11th & Olney St

N Grant Ave X E 9th St
Drexel Ave X Michigan St
Michigan Ave X Colorado Ave
Denny St X Walnut St
Michigan St X Dearborn St
Miller Depot (new lot)

Transfer Student Count
Second School Student Count

Total Students
Miles With Students
Miles Without Students

Created: 7/31/2023 12:30PM

" Heig

Weight:
Aide(s):
Nurse(s):

43

Count Time

0 314 PM

5 3:22 PM

15 3:24 PM

5 3:28 PM

4 3:32 PM

3 3:33 PM

3 3:35 PM

8 3:37 PM

0 3:59 PM

0

0

43 45 min.

7.17

6.80
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29000 pounds.
N/A
N/A

Miles
0.00

3.48
4.25
4.98
5.94
6.10

' 5.47

717
13.97
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