Bus Schedule

	Bus # 2014 Route: Sense Purple AM- C. Shotwell (*Active Pick-up*)	Bus Тур Wheeld	e: air Capable:	72 Passenger Bus N
-44414019	Contractor:			10 feet 8 inches
	Driver: Corey Shotwell		Weight:	
	Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr		Aide(s):	1
	Sense		Nurse(s):	
	3	48		
	Stop Description	Count	Time	Miles
1	Miller Depot (new lot)	0	7:30 AM	0.00
2	E 10th St X N Tacoma Ave	5 -	7:43 AM	8.12
3	11th & Olney St	20	7:40 AM	8.89
4	N Grant Ave X E 9th St	5	7:47 AM	9.62
5	Drexel Ave X Michigan St	4	7:51 AM	10.58
6	Michigan Ave X Colorado Ave (Make left on Michigan for the pick up)	3	7:53 AM	10.74
7	Denny St X Walnut St	3	7:54 AM	11.11
8	Michigan St X Dearborn St	8	7:57 AM	11.81
9	Sense	0	8:06 AM	15.40
	Transfer Student Count	0		
	Second School Student Count	0		
	Total Students	48	36 min.	
	Miles With Students	7.28		
	Miles Without Students	8.12		

Bus Schedule

	Bus #: 2001 Route: Sense Purple RM- C. Shotwell (*Active Drop off*)	Bus Type Wheelcha	iir Gapable;	72 Passenger Bus N
	Contractor:		Height:	10 feet 8 inches
	Driver: Corey Shotwell		Weight:	29000 pounds.
	Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr		Aide(s):	
	Sense	43	Nurse(s):	N/A
	Stop Description	Count	Time	Miles
1	Sense	0 .	3:14 PM	0.00
2	E 10th St X N Tacoma Ave	5	3:22 PM	3.48
3	11th & Olney St	15	3:24 PM	4.25
4	N Grant Ave X E 9th St	5	3:28 PM	4.98
5	Drexel Ave X Michigan St	4	3:32 PM	5.94
6	Michigan Ave X Colorado Ave	3	3:33 PM	6.10
7	Denny St X Walnut St	3	3:35 PM	6.47
8	Michigan St X Dearborn St	8	3:37 PM	7.17
9	Miller Depot (new lot)	0	3:59 PM	13.97
	Transfer Student Count	0		
	Second School Student Count	0		
	Total Students	43	45 min.	
	Miles With Students	7.17		
	Miles Without Students	6.80		